
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-33 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved as an Individual Item

File created: In control: Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:3/25/2020 3/25/2020

Title: Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with Austin Filter Systems, Inc. for
additional work associated with Erosion Control Improvements Package B for increased fill material,
gabion baskets, and site restoration at various locations (list attached to the Agenda Information
Sheet) - Not to exceed $319,164.85, from $6,326,831.45 to $6,645,996.30 - Financing:  Flood
Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund (2012 General Obligation Bond Fund)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 10, 11, 13

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. List, 2. Maps, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

